
Trial Date 27-May-17 SCCT357
Name of Judge K Nafte 137.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 69.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jack 2 Felicity Ironside 41.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 3.30 Y
2 Thalia Linda Kirschner 53.03 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.58 N
3 Brut Juliet Swan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Eva 2 Marinette Teeling 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Gracie 2 Elaine Hart 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Miya Heather Boyle 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Ricco Vivienne Segal 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Sophia Guy Dormehl 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS
69.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Luna 6 Brenda Jonck 58.31 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.35 N
2 Rosie 2 Tessa Conte 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS
78.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Jock Edy Fricke 58.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.34 Y
2 Cassidy 2 Cathie Garner 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Jake 2 Patricia Ferguson 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS
91.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Delta Lindi Venter 34.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.97 Y
2 Emma 3 Edy Fricke 78.19 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 1.75 N
3 Rosie 3 Candice Hall 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Zara Julie Snyman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 27-May-17 SCCT357
Name of Judge K Nafte 149.00
Agility 2 - TOY DOGS 73.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Badger Ann Dormehl 48.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 3.10 Y
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Trial Date 27-May-17 SCCT357 1.00

Name of Judge K Nafte 163.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 51.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jakkals Ann Dormehl 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 1.00
59.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassi Lindi Venter 41.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.92 2 C

AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 1.00
63.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Biggles Guy Dormehl 52.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 3.08 2 C
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Trial Date 27-May-17 SCCT357
Name of Judge K Nafte 159.00
Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 64.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Brut Juliet Swan 42.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.75 Y
2 Eva 2 Marinette Teeling 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Gracie 2 Elaine Hart 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Miya Heather Boyle 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Ricco Vivienne Segal 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Sophia Guy Dormehl 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Thalia Linda Kirschner 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS
64.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Luna 6 Brenda Jonck 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 Rosie 2 Tessa Conte 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS
71.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Jake 2 Patricia Ferguson 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS
80.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Delta Lindi Venter 33.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.77 Y
2 Emma 3 Edy Fricke 88.08 10.00 8.08 18.08 6.00 1.81 N
3 Zara Julie Snyman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Rosie 3 Candice Hall 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 27-May-17 SCCT357
Name of Judge K Nafte 150.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 50.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jack 2 Felicity Ironside 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS
55.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassidy 2 Cathie Garner 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 Jock Edy Fricke 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 27-May-17 SCCT357 1.00

Name of Judge K Nafte 167.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 42.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jakkals Ann Dormehl 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 1.00
48.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassi Lindi Venter 36.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 4.63 2 C

JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 2.00
52.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Badger Ann Dormehl 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.48 2 C
2 Biggles Guy Dormehl 56.72 15.00 4.72 19.72 6.00 2.94 0 0
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